
Ramadan Kareem

“Oh you who believe! Fasting is prescribed to you as it was prescribed to those 
before you, that you may learn piety and righteousness" (Qur'an, al-Baqarah, 
2:183)

Du’a at Suhoor

Du’a at Iftaar

O Allah, I shall fast for Your sake, so forgive my future and past sins.

Northern Ireland Muslim 

Family Association, 

7 Rugby Road, Belfast  

BT7 1PS 

Tel: 02890315784, 

Mob: 07768682564

Zakat-ul-Fitr

£7 per person

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I put my trust in You and I break my fast with Your sustenance

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan 

For Online 

Donations

Bank of Ireland 
Account Name: NIMFA

Account No : 73728019

Sort Code : 90-02-95
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2026/1447

Ramadan Date Day Fajr Shuruq Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

-- 1 18 Feb Wed 05:55 07:37 12:39 15:05 17:39 19:15

1 2 19 Feb Thur 05:53 07:34 12:39 15:06 17:41 19:17

2 3 20 Feb Fri 05:51 07:32 12:39 15:08 17:43 19:19

3 4 21 Feb Sat 05:49 07:30 12:39 15:09 17:46 19:21

4 5 22 Feb Sun 05:47 07:28 12:39 15:11 17:48 19:22

5 6 23 Feb Mon 05:45 07:25 12:38 15:13 17:50 19:24

6 7 24 Feb Tues 05:43 07:23 12:38 15:14 17:52 19:26

7 8 25 Feb Wed 05:41 07:21 12:38 15:16 17:54 19:28

8 9 26 Feb Thur 05:39 07:18 12:38 15:19 17:56 19:30

9 10 27 Feb Fri 05:36 07:16 12:38 15:19 17:58 19:32

10 11 28 Feb Sat 05:34 07:14 12:38 15:20 18:00 19:33

11 12 01 March Sun 05:32 07:11 12:38 15:21 18:02 19:35

12 13 02 March Mon 05:30 07:09 12:37 15:23 18:04 19:37

13 14 03 March Tues 05:28 07:07 12:37 15:24 18:06 19:39

14 15 04 March Wed 05:25 07:04 12:37 15:26 18:08 19:41

15 16 05 March Thur 05:23 07:02 12:37 15:27 18:10 19:43

16 17 06 March Fri 05:21 06:59 12:36 15:29 18:12 19:45

17 18 07 March Sat 05:18 06:57 12:36 15:30 18:14 19:46

18 19 08 March Sun 05:16 06:54 12:36 15:31 18:16 19:48

19 20 09 March Mon 05:14 06:52 12:36 15:33 18:18 19:50

20 21 10 March Tues 05:11 06:49 12:36 15:34 18:20 19:52

21 22 11 March Wed 05:09 06:47 12:35 15:35 18:22 19:54

22 23 12 March Thur 05:07 06:44 12:35 15:37 18:24 19:56

23 24 13 March Fri 05:04 06:42 12:35 15:38 18:26 19:58

24 25 14 March Sat 05:02 06:39 12:34 15:39 18:28 20:00

25 26 15 March Sun 04:59 06:37 12:34 15:40 18:29 20:01

26 27 16 March Mon 04:57 06:34 12:33 15:42 18:31 20:03

27 28 17 March Tues 04:54 06:32 12:33 15:43 18:33 20:05

28 29 18 March Wed 04:52 06:29 12:33 15:44 18:35 20:07

29 30 19 March Thur 04:49 06:27 12:32 15:45 18:37 20:09

30 - 20 March Fri 04:47 06:24 12:32 15:46 18:39 20:11
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